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
clined will not interfere urth your
Job Veterans and non-vetera- For
information about this training write
at once giving name, address, age and
working hours Auto-Craf- ts Training.
Box 984 care Statesman

PECO
Pacific Excavating Company

312 Edgewater St. Salem. Oregon

Bulldozing Grading
Clearing

Phone 00793
SIGN PAINTING Built to order E

Scott Ph 35

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads Clearing - Dttchtng
Sewer A Basement

Equipment Rental
13 B- -' yds $12 00 per hr
10 B- -. yds 8 00 per br
D-- 7 Cat A Dorer 9 00 per hr
D-- 4 Cat A Dozer 1 40 per hr
D-- 4 Cat A Dozer 7 00 per br

Phone Day 9400
Evenings 1240 or 24400

Salem Oregon
SEWERST leptic tanks drain lines

installed Smith A Berr. Phone 24508.
FURNITURE repairing. refTnishmg.

recovering, custom building, restyling.
Excellent line new fabrics. Work guar-
anteed 1390 Madison Phone 24670.

AL S RADIO CIlnTc. Keizer dist.. day
or evening Ph. .

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Pistes for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. State At Com Ph 3311

Mattresses Capital Bed Co Ph 4009

Pumice Block Homes
Complete or wa lis only Ph. 808
HAVE YOiJR Singer sewing machine

repaired by a qualified Singer repre-
sentative. Ph 3512 for free pickup Ac

delivery service on all makes of ma-
chines. Tree estimate given before
work is started Singer Sewing Ma- -
chtne Co 130 N Commercial

ATfiER strips Pullman Ph 5963
AUTO painting.' lust a shade better

by Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor Co
R502

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
$100 LES SPRINGER 404 Court

WATER WELL drilling Domestic or
Irrigation Duffietd Bros.. Rt 9. Box
423 Phone

Financial
MONEY TO LOAN

Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans
See us about refinancing your present
contract or mortgage Approved city
loans. Low interest rates.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9201 3

PARTNER with 14.000 desires to as-
sist In completing motel Ac trailer park
In exc. loc. 1', blks. S of Dickson's
Market. Rt. 9, Box 43A--J.

Ed Byrkit andCompanv
FIRST MORTGAGE loans at 4sH. A At construction loans

339 Chemeketa Phone 5981r MONEY 1 0
, REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

State Finance Co.
153 S. Hish St.

S 110 M 223

Money to Load

General Finance Corp.
money at one en cars, tracks.

farm machinery: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No co
signers General Finance locally
owned and officered. raa orgi in
1927 and therefore knows and can helo
throughout the repaying of a loan. Ap-
plications lor loan made by phon.

U south (Jommeretal sl.Phona : 91C
As

Get Income Tax Cash
from the Yes Manager
Don't borrow unnecessarily, but tf

cash IS needed 123 to 1300 up to 1500
auto Personal YES MAN wants to sav
"Ye" to you. Proof: 4 out of S who
sk. get a loan ... on salary, furniture,or auto. Phone first for extra fast serv-

ice.

Personal Finance Co.
318 Stat St . Rm. 123

Phone 3191 E. Galltnger. mgT
Lie. M-1-

Private Money
Special rates and terms on

larger loans.
LONG OR SHORT TIME PAYMENTS

Roy H. Simmons
130 S Commercial Phone 9100

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

390 STATE ST
1st Nat'l Bink iold ouartersi

FARM and CITY LOANS
4a and 5

Your own terms of repayment with-
in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO I

207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phon 7102

For Rent Rooms
NICELY FURN. sleeping rm. Ground

fir . close in. 755 Union.
HEATED RM. for employed girTT 745

N Capitol Ph 5323 ,

SLEEPING RM. for single person.
Outside entrance. 807 N Com'l

ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home",
employed Gent. Ref. requested. 985 N
Summer.

Hollywood sleeping rms Ph. 6093
SLEEPING Room for single, employ-

ed young woman. Close to capitol and
business district. Writ Statesman Box
822 !

SIP RMS 395 N 14thPh9752
LARGE RM,- -5 beds Auto heat.

Employed people. 505 N. Cottage.

For Rent Apartments
3 RM UNFURN. apt available Im-

mediately Call at 239 S 22nd after 5
T RTi.""FTRKRHElJ apt. Adults. 1535

Center
"NEARLY NTW-s-

mall apt. Nicely
furn. Call Friday, 7 am. to 5 p m. or
Saturday after 9 am Employed lady
preferred or couple 2251 Brevman

"T RM "STEAM heated apt. 2500 Fair-
grounds Rd j

A-- l 3 KM apt lt floor.--
Pri ent

495 N Suminer. exc Sat
ONE RM. apt Pullman kit. Close in.

Write Box 979 Statesman
CLEAN ONE RM. apt. Middle "aged

lady.prcf 045 Ferry
FURN 3 room, one bedroom apt.

Prl entrance Phone j

LIGHT housekeeping rm. with kitch-enett- e

& large closet 1810 Trade St
ONE RM Furn. apt 14 per k. Em-

ployed person. Phone 5276.

For Rent Houses
TO PARTY desiring to live in roun- -

try Furnished house, all modern 10
miles out on Market rd No objection
to well-behav- children. Refs. re-

quired Ph 4SF32. Salem j

fRM house A garage, paitlv furn.
122 month. Not modern. 62 Williams
Ave

2 BDHM house in countn Must buy
stoves. Inquire at 1 488 S. Commercial
Phone 6524

'HOUSE FOR rent. Partiv furn 1st 3
mo rent in advance Inqune at 130
Hlghu.a ave Ph j

FT'RN COTTAtTE. 3215 Portland Rd
SMALL ONE bedroom house No!

children or pets 585 Richmond Ave
Call between 1 and 8 p m. i

For Rent Farms
60 ACRES good crop land 3 miles

east. See or write 1331 0lh St. W. Salem.

For Rent
18x20 SPACE Ideal location for small

variety store Phone 47!5
TRUCKS, cars for rent. Bee

Hive Truck Rental Co . new location
680 Center. Robinson Ac Clark. Shell
dealers Prone 903, new equipment.
low rates

GOOD Used Piano H L StiTf
KOTO - TILLERS, garden tractors,

pipe tools, skillsaws. belt Ac disc Sand-
ers, miterboxes. paint spraers. etc
Try renting and save.
HOWSER BROS PHONE 3640

CAT AND SHOVEL work, excava-
tion, trenching and scraper work Call
Halvoren Construction Co Phone 4047
or 0006

TRCClKS and cars for rent Smitty's
Clipper Service. Center and Chutch
Phone 9600

TO SAVE money, rent our Sanders,
edgers Ac polishers. We sell everything
to complete the lob
HOWStK BROS. PHONE 304O

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blajikets furn 17 S Liberty Ph 9062
"TRAILERS 73c first hr, 50c hrs"

following Woodry s Mkt, 1005 N
Summer

WHEELBARROWS Ac cement mixers
Reasonable rates.
HOWSER BROS W2Edjerater

FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Wallace
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 0877

HOOVER CLEANER with attach --

PHONE
ments. 11 s day
HOWSER BROS. 3040

ATMORAYS Ozone Gujod health
Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 084 N 17 4692

Wanted to Rent
COUPLE DESIRES 2 or 3 rm furn

apt No children or pets. Ph. 20127.
FURNISHED or unfurnished house in

University district if possible, by mid-
dle aged university couple without
children or pets. Interested in s nice
home. Reply to Statesman box No 975.

OWNER of Launderette desires 3 or
more bedrm. home. Best of refs. Re-

ward Ph
THE-OW-

NER-
of" one of the better

stores in Hollywood wishes to rent s
house for self and wife. Write

SJatesmanBox 973.
TELEPHONE MAN being transferred

to Salem needs furn. or unfurn. house
or apartment for self, wife and two-year-o- ld

daughter by April 1. Phone
Mr. Lemon. Salem 21453 or 24466.

ror Sale Real Estate
FOR Efficient and effective sales

sryiccall thSalejTLJ'!yCo iNOW
REDUCED from $4250 to $3500 cash
rooms, linoleum, davenport, oil heat-

er, gas stove. Inquire 820 Hanson.
BY OWNER. rm. mod. house, dbl.

plumb, oil heat. cor. lot. dbl. garage.
1690 N. 5th.

BY OWNER, new 3 rm. house. Cor--
ner lot. 12750. 2453 Simpson St. 1

BY OWNER
Modern 2 BR. home. Good cond.

Large back porch, fruit room. Partly
furn. Reasonable. Immediate poss. Ph.
Silverton 1044. 1 00 to 5:00. Mon.-Fr- t.

BY OWNER: Corner lot. S.E. corner
of Bush Ac Fir St. 30 ft. frontage. Ph.
7130

FOR SALE. Bargain: Large house,
good condition with joining 10 acres
located Brownsville, Oregon. Suitable
beautiful home or can be rented as
apartments. Telephone 0843 for infor-matio- n.

.

BY OWNER: New house,
basement. 17000. 085 Thompson Ave.

BYOW13MLfi" ATi"n KeWdtetrT:
bdrm. home, wired for range, bath and
fruit rm. Art. garage. Concrete foun
dation. F. Strohecker, Rt. 9, Box 173.

BY OWNER: furn. 3 rms Ac bath. S atpartly finished, up. Art. garage. $1300
dn. $30 per mo. Price $4500. 349 Roily.
wood Ave. Off Strverton Rd. at

THREE Acre tract, house and barn.
Three miles east of Salem.

W. C. KRUEGER. REALTOR
Phone 4729 147 N. Coml. St.

BV OwKUt Furn. 3 bdW house.
Near school and bus. Phone 01.

HOUSE I

ij. 1

Phone 3233; Eves. 705T

& CO., REALTORS
BUY TODAY MOVE IJ TOMORROW

Be the first one to live: in this mew
and attractive 2 bedroom suburban
home, has extra large lot and 1 located
Just East of town you'll Ilk it for
only 17050. 'ItPARK AVENUE S i

Dandy 2 bedroom home with space
upstairs for extra bedroom, oak floors,
fireplace, small patio, oil heat, extra
large and extra nice yard IT'g a good
deal for 1500. - i

HIGH ON A HILL . M
Fine view overlooking valley, modern

S room home complete with basement,
auto oil furnace, fireplace, etc.. fine
double lot and it's located just South of
town See for yourself 011.000. i

K mi i ' If
and look at the nnce onlv 17200--

5838 Eve. Phone 3779
ESTATE AGENCY

OR PHONE
- 0620
-

NEAR MIDDLE GROVE SCHOOL i

130 acres of good Willamette soli
mostly all under cult. seres of straw",
berries, good irrigation well and molorfj
7 rm. home barns 3c other outbldgs. Org
paved road. INVESTIGATE THIS NOW?

S. COTTAGE ST. I 1
Good, clean 2 bdrm. home.

baf-mt-, located near Leslie Jr.
newly painted and Pscsj
$7,850. t f j

A COZY COURT i 1
0 modern units, fireplaces, excellent,

condition thruout. 3 units compleielJU
furnished. 3 partly furnished. Lars a
lot. close to Willamette University anet
State Bidgs. !

Olson and Reeve ! i
TODAY'S BEST

12O0O DOWN
$7,050 Nice 2 bdrm horr.e East. hwd. '

firs, stt garage. 1mm. Pass: Call Mad j

dy. !
A STEAL " ,. :

'
13.800 2 bdrm home. aU plasteredV

Elec. HW Heater. Att. garage, large?;
ioi. imm. roaa.. (.an Maaay. n

11.500 ;. M '
2 Bdrm home in Englewood District.

Hwd. Firs. Full Basement.; Kitchf
with lots of built ins- - Patio Porch
Imm. Poss.. See this home ' while i. ri
lasts, call Maddv for appointment. :

WALNUT PARK t
113.000 4 bdrm home close to Englae

wood school, nesri bus As store. ImtnM
Poss. Maddy. i j

FARM " - I I i
23 acres on good paved road, srrad) I

A- - dairy barn, room for 14 cows, thbrfhas 2 house, hav barn, machine shad; I
Ac other buildings, very lood loan ajf
be obtained. ; 4

AUTO COURT i J
We have a 9 unit court on 99 ys 1

which has a good income, i
$38,000 'I

9 unit cottage court in good location-- !all furniture hwd firs, fireplace, reoni
for more cottage. Call Maddy. j Jj
Olson ant! Reeved Real torsi

943 S. Coml. St. 4
Phone 4390 Eve. or 0.

SUBURBAN. 3 bedrms. Urge living
rm. Dinette, latest tn buUt.ins. Attach
ed garage, smsll barn, some fruit.: 11
A. Terms. SS40U

3 bedrm home. North, new. Hard!
wood floors throughout. Lovely Ac vcf
livable. $10,300.

Well built suburban S bedrm. homV
iraci or una. an ror uwu. s

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE t !
Loans Ac Insurance ,

320 N. High Phone tS41 J

BY BUILDER: New t bedrm. h
Electric heat. Insulated, weath
stripped, hdwd. floors Ac utility
Attached garage. H A. financing
000. 11.7000 down. 149 per mo. Includ 1
in Insurance. 4 Interest. Ph. 4:

"TlOffiEiiOUSE and lot for salill
9i,vov. imm. poss. contact i f ij

Allen Jones or i ; fj
n AT S i m. a a V sar-- ' "
Maliel iNeetlham, Heal tors?
341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone

NEW HOMEln KeTiertstTictTOwn
er leaving Salem. Laree Lot. Thr
blocks to school and one and a lis
DiocKs to bus line j

W. U 1UIUEGER. REALTOR I

Phone 4721 147 N. ComUgt
BY OWNER: new home. Immed la(3 '

possession. 47 or 48 car In trade. Hwd i
floors. L R.. D.R.. Kitchen, Bath. 3 B Al I

Large closets, full bsmt. L, travs. furp inace. attached garage, lot M'xlltll
Located Sunset sv. 850 So. 18th SU j

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representstires
Ward --Griffith Company. tMk

rEastern Adverttstng
Representatives

Ward --Griffith Company, tna.
Chicago. New York. Detroit

.Atlanta

i Member -
Pacific Coast Division

Bureau of AdrerUiing It:
Eferd at H Poatofflca ef Fo

Oreoon a Stremm Class Mao
lev PisbttafM ewerp saorwlaa
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
Blocks. Piers At Septic Tanks

OREGON GRAVEL COMPANY
1403 N Front St Phone 3417

tRY BEFORE you buy. 1 As 1 in
Wappat saws now in stock.
HOWSER BROS PHONE 3040

HEAVY steel clothesline post Porch
rsllings in stock Ac mad to order. 1145
N Liberty

REBUILT PLAN OS : 1223 up 03
down. $10 to 111 a month. Rhop Tail-man- s

and save. 993 S. 12th. a mil from
high prices

SPINET PIANOS
See the dainty Spinet "04" now only

$313. Also Krakener and Lester Betsy
Ross Spinets. Large selection to choose
from. 150 down, balance easy payments
Tallmans. 395 S. 12th. a mile from high
prices

S"oLD COAST homeseveral nearly
new inner-sprin- g Ac tuftless mattresses
Ph. 1SF4 or call at 3070 State St.

ALL METAL single wheel trailer,
140 00 Ph. 19F4.

GUNS :SW. K22 22 Hi Standard
380 Hi Standard. 38 S W. special. Model
75 Win. 22 target. Marlin 22 s. Rem
321T 22. Crossman rifles Ac pistols. 410
shot guns. Above guns all new. Am-
munition
HA INS OUTBOARD Ac SPORT SHOP
1201 S Commercial Ph. 0050

S HP 3 phase 1800 R P M Fairbanks
Morse Elec. motor. $34 50. Ralph John-
son Appl ui nces. 335 Center. Ph . 4030 .

VERY GOOD Howard cabinet radio
this week. See it at Mitchells Radio
Store at State Ac 19th. H. R. Scholz.

BED SPRING. Simmons inner-sprin- g

mattress, 143. Dresser $13. 1075 Erlxon
Wr50DRANGE. Dresser Ac bed. l523

Lee St Ph. 07S2
EN AMEL WOOD range with copper

co us pn
G E. WASHING machine 185. 905N

3th.
GOOD used fur coaU. Both for

sza en. asag after 0jyn.
Apartment House Ranges

YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY F
Trash Burners. All Porcelain

. YEATER APPLIANCE COMPANY
TIM E TO FERTILIZE

USE ORGANIC FERTILIZER
PERFECT FOR LAWNS Ac GARDENS

SACKS 13 or $19 PER TON
Pre Deliver Anywhere In Salem

WEST MUSHROOM FARM
Ph. 1127 days; eve, or 1121

Oil" Circulator Service
Call Cr Younger. 9072

Walling Sand & Gravel Co.
Crushed Rock

For rend Ak drtwway. Cement.
Ready --mix Concrete. Garden sand.
Bulldozing, drslnag and ditching
Fd shovel Ac drag Hne phone 9341
10iSCte6QMXlt oil circulator,

pipe and t tank ITS. Whit metal Ice-
box. ISO-l- b. cap, ftS. Heating stow
111. Folding-- fire screen fT .30. Ph. 1.

T2AF-MO-LD lertiliirr. fro fVSn
weed As seed. IVfc-y-d. kMd. 13 deiiTerad.
Ph. 0A44.

"Parents afe furuiy, aren't they?
Your mom aita up and worries
about you, and nay dad alts up

and worries about the car."

For Sale Real Estate
2 BEDROOM HOME EAST

Near school and bus. Price $5,250
Terms.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
1 10 a N Com'l St. Ph 3u30Eyes 7980

A Good Buv
mi

$2000 dn. balance like rent, on this new
2 BR. home, large living room, dinette
and kitchen with lots of built-in- s.

large utility room, attached garage. Lo-

cated north in a new district.
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 Capitol Street Phone 8218

$11,6005 BEDROOM home. Living
rm. dining rm.. kit . nook. bsmt. oil
furnace. This is a good clean home.
Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves
MUST SELL AT ONCE

tN GARDEN ROAD-- Ut 08x130'.
4 Rm. cottage Al garage. El. pump &
well. Modern. Fuin. if desired. S25O0
DN full price $5300.

NORTH NOT Far out Neat ell
made pls't home. Fplace. 16300. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

Open Sunda-y- s

"T8750 T BEDRM7 HOME on Fair- -
mount Hill, basement, sawdust furnace,
Corner lot, call Mr Walteis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves
BY "OWNER: New TTouse on front

of lot: and small house on rear, 16.5O0.
2175 Maple Ave

THIS-WE-
EK only. 1 lot on N 22nd

near C hemeketaat $750Ph
BY" (TVTNEfi 4 rm. house. j A.

$3,750. $ down. $40 mo. See owner
aj482 N M1h

BY OWNER 5 miles north off j9E.
Halts. 3 rm. house, large bain, chick
en ln.use. All kinds of fiuit and
shrubbery A'.o 10 acres of walnuts.
Both priced to sell. Inq. Rt. 7, Box '

2fl3 Hoodvu-- Rd
$2850 DN. will buy a iy 3 BR

older horr.e Lot 60x120 Part bunt. Nr.
Grant School. Full pi ice $7350. i

B. Realtor
PH 6FI1. Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 162

Open Sundays
' - - -

NORTH
4 nice 3 bedrooni houses on nice lare

corner lot. Each has L. R . Din. rm ,

Kit. with tile draiboa.-d- . full base-- .
nt nts, furnaces and fireplaces. 4 ga- -
ragc Call Ray Davif.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves 9441

Ed Byrkit and Co.,
Realtors

FOUR ACRES. Cottage. 2 BR. Bath.
LR. Kitch Basement. Elec Wtr htr.
Wired for ian?e. Garage. 2 Chicken
Hou.ses. $7350 t.THREE BEDROOM. Plastered. Bath.
LR. DR. Kitch. Built ins. Breakfast
Nook. Ven Bl.. Laundry trays. Elec
Wtr heater. Wired for range. Elec. Heat.
Dout le garage. 1 acre. Bus by door.
Readv to Go. $11.000 00

CLOSE TO TOWN, l'j story. Full
baserrcnt. Fireplace, readv to go. Plas-
tered. Hdw firs. LR DR. Kitch. Bath.
2 BRS. down. 2 BRS up. Lawn and
snrubberv. $11500 00.

THREE BEDROOM. Ranch style. 1

sfory. ( one Fdn. 3 large BR. Bat.i. LR.
DR. Kitchen. Ven Bly. Gas Furnace.
Double garage, large patio. Possession
immediate!. $15.800 00.
339 Chemeketa Phone 5981 or 5700

Evenings PH or

Severin Realtv Co.
212 N. High Phone 4010

Senator Hotjl Bldg.
YOU CAN T FIND ONE like this ev- -

ery day Living Rm . Dining Rm . Kit- -
chen. 2 bed rms. bath. Hdw Floors.
Fireplace Aut oil heat, r ull basement.
We feel that this is a bargain

CITY HOMES
15000 NORTH Lot 53x120'. Possible

income property.
16950 FAIRMOUNT HILI View lot

50x150". 4 rm cottage.
17300 shaked 9 blks from

State. SOUTH Lot 02x157'
$735o-- S. 12th ST. Lot 71x150. Older

house.
$7500 NEAR VETERAN'S HALL

North Furn. 4 rm. cottage. 8 yrs. old.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 0F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 102

Open Sunda yji

Make an Offer
Englewood Dist. 2'a lots. N.E. comer

of Jason Ac Greer Sts. Possibility of
more property If wanted. Look it over
At see us a t 042Thornpson Ave.

NEW 3 BEDROOM house. Oil heater,
large lot. East on Center St. to Nor-
man Ave R F. Cartwright, owner. 683
Norman Ave

WE HAVE some very good view lots
priced right.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

484 Court Ph 4707. Eve 8715
BEAUTIFUL HOME in Northeast Sa-

lem. Furnace. fireplace. hardwood
floors, lovely yard including outside
fireplace. Vacant now. Possession at
once.

W. G KRUEGER. REALTOR
Phone 4728 147 N. Com l. St

CHOICE BI corner. McCoy Ac Col- -
onial For cottages or fine houses.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone
850 "E" Street Phone 8706

BY OWNER: nice Bldg. tracts, near
Keizer at reduced prices. Small down
payment. For information Ph. 24090.

BUSINESS LOT. zone 3. close in
North. Main street. $7000. Call 674 N.
Church. Rear house.

OUR HOME at 320 West Superior Is
for sale. lit has 4 bedrooms. 3 large.

small. Oil heat, full bath and show-
er up and half down. Drg. room and
living room has wall-to-w- all carpet.
Large nook. Lovely yard. Outside patio
and fireplace. Full sealed basement
and party room. Price 114.500. Call
owner. Hunt Clark, at 3345 or 9101.
Immediate possession

11430 FULL Price for 2 rm. unfin. hse.
Lot 00x180. C. R. Thompson. Ph.

BY OWNER : Large lot in Keizer. My

Bliven Cooney & Craig
Near St. Vincent School. 3

room house and garage in ex-
cellent condition. Floor cover-
ing 6t drapes Included.

$6950
New 2 bedroom house with

attached garage on choice
corner lot North. Live In this
on and build another nous
on same lot.

18000
Easy terms on IS acre of

full bearing filbert. Good
well with electric pump.
House and small barn.

BROADWAY
We have 3 dilferent resi-

dences listed on this much de-
sired street. Priced at S6854).
$8500 and $13,750. Let us show
them to you.

$8500
Hollywood. 3 bedroom on

one floor, large dining room,
basement, oil furnace and at-
tached garage

$10,500
Duplex, partly furni&hed.

Good rental, excellent loca-
tion near school, store and on
2 bus lines. Can get $7000
mortgage.

$11,000
Unfinished auto court with

0 units and car parts. 3 room
owner's quarters completed.
Owner's equity 14500 or will
take suitable partner to com-
plete.

Bl iven Coo nev & Craig
Realtors

047 N. High St.
Phone 7900; Eves. 5053 or 8918

NO PARKING METERS

Olson and Reeve
BEST TODAY j

NEAT HOME
I bdrm home, large lot, close to

school Ac bus, 4 miles South. Priced at
$0000. Call Ralph Dent for appointment.

UNFINISHED HOME
Keizer Dist.. plastered, plumbing 3t

wiring roughed in. Bath tub set. enough
material to complete, a very neat buy.

COUNTRY HOME
10000 acres, modern hse with part

bsmt , beautiful setting, some timber.
all year spring, creek. E W. Sstem
Priced for a quick sale. Terms. Call '

Mr Dent
STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM

We practically give you the berries;
with about 9 acres of berries, priced
at 13.750. Call Mr Dent.

BOTTOM LAND
45 Acres all tillable. 2 bdrm modem

home, modern dairy barn, out build- -
ings. milk rt. school bus by the door.
112.000. Call Ralph Dent.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
145 S Com l St Phone 4590

Eve - 9530 -
JO E HUTCHISON REA LTOR

4o5 Court St.
NEWLY BUILT 1 br. home, nice

bath, verv mod. kitchen. L R. dinette
comb, with race furniture $67 jO 00. iLo-- !
cated south). Unfurnished $5950 00. Call
for app. we have the key. Ak for Mr.
Wasvon

THREE BED rm. home In the coun-
try on j A Bath. L R . DR. plasteied
You better see this for $0500 00.

1490 MILL ST. See this 2 br. ranch
home. Auto heat HW floors, mod
kitchen. Call Mr. Watson for appoint
ment

NORTH LOVELY NEW 2 br home
large unfin. up Full base, oil fur
Bring your carpenter friend and look
this over S13.3O0 1,0.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phonue 7G9S Eve 25141

2 BDRM house, neat Ac clean, on
corner lot 60x100 Price 138C0.

GOOD HOUSE in N. Salem nr Hol-
lywood. Completely furn. with 5 pc.
bedrm. set. gas lange. gas heat. e,

breakfast table and chairs,
dining rm. set. rockers, daveno. car-
pets, throw rues, clock Ac dishes Just
move right In. Price for all. as is. $6800

F. H. WEIR
Realtor

1247 S Commercial Ph 9411

On Hollvwooil Drive
About 5 A of cherries, filberts and

prunes. no bldgs Lays between 2
paved roads Income last year better
than 11.200 $5,000.

Art Madsen Real Estate
1328 State Ph 5580

Keizer Dibtriot
Good 2 bedroom home. Less than 2
yrf 0id. Fully Insulated. Lawn in and
fenced Close to store and bus Full
prtce $7400 00 $2100 00 down and $4100
a month.
Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510
Insurance. Mtg -- Loans

NEW 2 BRm . East. HW. floors. El.
water heater. This modern home Is va-
cant and is priced for sale.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

484 Court Ph. 4707. Eve. 8715

Good Easy Terms
On this 2 bdrm. living room, dining
room snd handy kitchen. Attach, gar-
age. On 'j acre of good land located
East. 11000 dn. does it and it Is prac-
tically ready to move In to. Coved
ceilings too.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol St., Ph. 8218. Eve. 8518

Business Location
Corner lot. 100 ft. on S. Com'l, 50 ft.

deep. This Is an excellent location for
any type of business. Ph. 4642, eves.

NICE 2 B R. home north. Venetian
blinds. El. water heater. This home in
A- -l shape.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

484 Court Ph 4707. Eve. 8715

One Acre. Suburban
Almost new 3 bdrm. house, double
garage, near bus. Private well. Ce-

ment foundation. We believe this is
well worth $6850. Liberal terms ar-
ranged.

Pen Four Corners
Brand new 2 bd rm. house, hdwd.
floors. Attached garage. Lots of built-
ins. Large lot. Private well. F.H.A.
specifications. Full price $7,050.

$2,000 Down
Almost new 2 bdrms . east. Very nice

ranch type) house. 2 blks from bus.
Spscious rooms. Full price $9,450.

l2 A. N. on Highway
$2300 full price. $1,000 down. 3 rms. 3
furn., near school. S3 ft. well, cased.
Imm. poss. See this today. It won't
last.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors .

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 -
$1000 DOWN. Small mod. home, com-

pletely furn. incl NEW REFRIG. Ac

RANGE. Only 13900.
$1900 Down. Late Mod. 2 BR home,

near bus. (tore St schl. auto gas fur-
nace, rood at 17950, to G I 11000 down.

IMMED. POSS. N. Cottage, mod.
home, near schl. cor lot. 3 BR. LR..
DR- - flreplc, basm't, Ac furnace. ',i
down. Good at $8930.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listing - Personal Service

104 S. Coml. Ph. 8389: Eve. 7440
TWO LA&CI LOTS. aU In fruit, near

Kaiser School. Price 9050.00 each. Term
if vou want them.

W. O. KRUEGER. REALTOR
472, 147 M. Coml St.

TAKE OVER G.I. LOAN
New 2 Bdrm. home. Auto, piped fur-

nace. LR. Kit. Nook. Good location
near school and bus.

TRUCK OR PICKUP IN TRADE
of fine soil with new 2 Bdrm.

home. North. Full price 17000.
LOOK FOLKS

Brand new. 2 Bdim. modern home
Good location. Terms.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Beautiful 3 Bdrm. home. Hdwd.

firs. Fireplace. Elec. heat. Excellent lo-

cation. Will trade for good farm.
Call Mr. Bacon

MAKE AN OFFER
3 Bdrm. home. Lot 53x110. Close in

Near Center.
IN MONMOUTH

5'i Acres. Modem 2 Bdrm. house. 4
A. in cherHes. Crop harvested in 1940
for $6000. Full price $11,000.

Call Mr Self
$1000 WILL HANDLE 20 ACRES

0 A. in walnuts. Bal. in cultivation.
No Bldgs Full price $4250.
18500 ELECTRIC FIREPLACE AND

HEATING
li Acres. 2 Bdrm. LR. DR. Ac Kit.

comb
EVERYTHING ELECTRIC - 112.000

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
2 Bdrm. LR. DR. Kit. Blt.-in- s. Ven

blinds. Util. Rm.

Special
Make an offer on this new 3 Bdrm.

home on large lot. LR. DR. Kit. Bit-In- s.

Elect cooking Ac wtr. htg. Hdwd, firs
Oil floor furnace. Garage. View prop-
erty.

Call Mr. Hansell
WALTER MUSGRAVE,

REALTORS
339 N High Street Phone 25022

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS
BUY NOW

13500. 2'j ACRES very productive
soil. Very cozy one bedrm. cottage. Ga-
rage. Elec. water system. Immed. pos-

session .

IDEAL LOCATION. Large 4 bedrm.
older type home. Living rm.. dining
rm.. kitchen. Close to school and store.
Bus bv the door. $5500.

MOVE IN SOON. Very comfortable 2
bedrm. home. Living rm.. "dining rm..
kitchen: h.w. floors; unfinished attic;
large utility rm. 2 car garage. Bus by
the door. $9500. Terms.

ONLY 6 YRS. OLD. 3 bedrms. on one
floor, living rm., fireplace, dinette,
kitchen. Auto oil furn.; att. garage.
Lot about 60 x 120 with sprinkling sys-
tem. Good location. $11,750 For these
and many more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
to .home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9201
Evenings call: or

$7350.00. 2 BEDROOM home with liv-
ing room. kit. Venetian blinds, garage.
The lot is extra large and capable of
development. It's close In.

$10,000 00. A good old fashioned house.
stories 4 bedroom, bsmt. All rooms

can be rented out. Close to State House.
School. At churches.

$4850.00. Nearby town a very busy
cafe 10 stools 9 booths 3 pin bail At 1

music box. Fully equipped. Long time
lease. Immediate possession.

$8300.00. A 3 bedroom home, bath
living room dining room, kitchen Ac

nook. Basement. Garage Ac sleeping
porch.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
301 Chemeketa SL

Salem, Oregon
Phone 4896 Eve. 5362 7561 - 9011

DELUX HOME EXCLUSIVE,
New Modern S BDRM. Home with

extra large Living and Dining Rooms.
Lovely kitchen. 2 fireplaces, hrdw. firs,
att. plas. garage. F.HA. Terms. Only
$12,500. CALL COLEMAN.

Phon 4036 DAT OR NIGHT

C0LBATH LAND CO.
1083 Center St. Salem, Oregon

VIEW LOT. will sacrifice for A354K

equity Ac the rest tn small payments.
Full price 9000. Inquire 228 N. Coml.
"INSOCTTfeAST Salem we have a
building lot we can sell for 1400.00.

W. G. KJtUEGER. REALTOR
Phone 4728 147 W. Com l St.

TIMBER
About 20 million ft. of Snd and OG

Douglas Fir adjacent to State Hwy and
close to RR Siding. This timber will be
sold with mill and logging equipment

13 per M baaed upon a reliable
cruise. Almost new 23M saw mill, log-
ging equipment and rail siding priced

$41,500. Year round show, books open
for Inspection, located about 31 ml from
Corvallis.

BATES. MILLS AND BATES
REALTORS

21S Jefferson St. Phon 103
Corvallis, Oregon Inquire 120 Avo.

J


